
Point Score Results 2012 – 2013 

Puppy Point Score Results 

No. Name of Dog North of the 
Harbour 
Saturday 
20.7.13 

Spring 
Fair 

1.9.13 
Saturday 

31
st

 
August 

Lake 
Macquarie 
All Breeds 
Kennel 
Club 

Saturday 

28.9.13 

 

Southern 
Highlands 
Kennel & 

Obedience 
Club  

Sunday 
20.10.13 

4P’s All 
Toy Dog 
Club of 
NSW 

Sunday 
10.11.13 

Wollongon
g & DKC 

2.3.14(AM 
Show)  

Sunday 

Albion 
Park 

3
rd

 
May           
Saturday 
AM 

Brisbane 
Water 
Legacy KC  
15th June 
 

 

Warners 
Bay Sports 
Dog Club 
   -28th 
June  -
Saturday 
AM  

 

Total 
Score 

1.  Ch Raweke Apple 
Cider 

10 8 8 2 2 8 15 (AB in 

Group & 

RDCC) 

20 (Rup In 

Group) 
a 73 

2.  Ch Balliol Fezzywig 
Fever 

a 3 a a 10(N) A 15 ( Neut in 

Group) 
A 30 (Neuter 

in Show) 
58 

3.  Ch Balliol Gellert 
Grindalwald 

8 a 2 8 10 A 20 ( Rup In 

Group) 
a 8 56 

4.  Nagpuni Midnight 
Mischief 

3 
3 

3 
3 

15(minor in 

Group & BCC) 

15 

3 
3 

2 
2 

5 
5 

5 
5 

8 
8 

5 
5 

49 
49 

5.  Ch Raweke Patti Mae  
CCD 

a 10(N) a 15 (Neuter in 

group) 
6 A 8 a a 39 

6.  Ch Paris Starry Starry 
Night 

5 2 3 6 5 10 8 A a 39 

7.  Keheal Luna 
Lovegood 

6 
6 

a 5 
5 

2 
2 

6 
6 

A 2 A 3 24 
21 

8.  Cricklewood Night of 3 a 10 10 a A a A a 23 



2014 – Our show – 13th April 

2014 – Easter – 18th – 21st April) 

Magic in Paris 

9.  Ch Raweke Bunty 
Bear 

A 8(N) a 8(N) 5 A 2 a a 23 

10.  Raweke Toffee 
Truffle 

A a a a a A 3 3 
3 

15 ( Puppy in 

15   Group) 
18 
18 

11.  Ch Troubadour 
Pricklepants 

a 15(Int in 

group & 
BOB) 

a 2 a A a A a 17 

12.  Ch Balliol Dolly 
Dimple 

a a a 3 3 A 3 A 3 12 

13.  Balliol Impish 
Incantation 

a a a 3 
3 

3 
3 

A 3 A 2 11 
11 

14.  Ch Balliol Barnacle 
Bill 

A a a 1 8 A a A a 9 

15.  Ch Balliol Gertie 
Giggles 

a 6 a a a A a A a 6 

16.  Ch Tzani Tigger Brat 
Bunny 

A 3 
3 

a 3 
3 

a A a A a 6 
6 

17.  Tzani Mr Magoo 
 

a 3 a 3 a A a A a 6 

18.  Tzani Rhoda Dendron - - a 5 
5 

a A a A a 5 
5 

19.  Ch Nagpuni Brooklyn 
Babe RN 

A 3 a a a A a A a 3 

20.  Nevaending 
Dumbledores Army 

a a a a 3 
3 

A a A a 3 
3 

21.  Tiroroa Get Smart 
(imp NZ) 

a a 2 a a A a A a 2 

22.  Rosndae Sugar Plum 
Princess 

A a a 2 a A a A a 2 

23.  Rosndae its all About 
Me 

a a a 2 
2 

a A a A a 2 
2 



 ( Note Puppy point Score Results are in Red) 

 


